
» Beds: 6 | Baths: 4 Full
» MLS #: 740590
» Single Family | 4,984 ft²
» More Info: 2929Allen.IsForSale.com

Larry Ginsburg
(610) 393-0892 (Direct)
(610) 432-5252 (Office)
marketing@homespotmedia.com

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Regency Real
Estat

811 North 19th Street
Allentown, PA 18104

(610) 432-5252

2929 W Allen Street , Allentown, PA 18104

$ 685,000
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Remarks

Quality deep West End all brick 2 story with 4,984 sq ft of living space with 5/6 beds, 3 full baths and a half bath. Corner lot includes the 1st right of
refusal to purchase the contiguous building lot at 622 N. Arch Street which is 78' x 127.5'. The first floor features a grand foyer with wide turned
staircase, 17 ft ceilings and porcelain tile floors, a sunken living room with a floor-to-ceiling wood-burning fireplace and a wall of windows, and a
formal dining room with hardwood floors and access to the sunroom and kitchen. The kitchen boasts 2 newer wall ovens (2021), a Jenn-air griddle,
a center island, pegged hardwood floors, and recessed lighting. The family room has a floor-to-ceiling fireplace, and pocket doors lead to the living
room and first-floor master suite. The master suite with huge walk-in closet includes backyard access and a bath with a whirlpool tub, jetted
shower, bidet and double sinks. 1st flr laundry room, back staircase to office/BR & access to 2 car garage. The sunroom features an exposed brick
wall, wet bar, and 9 ft ceilings. A half bath completes the first floor with a Sherle Wagner sink and faucet. The second floor offers 5 additional
bedrooms and 2 full baths. 1,882 sq. ft. unfinished basement with storage shelves and staircase from 2 car garage for easy access. Located in the
deep West End, near all shopping and dining, with easy access to Rt 22, 78, and the turnpike.


